

S.C- 58 of 2017(POCSO)

Order dated 05.09.2017

Accused Kaldip Kujur on c/b is absent.

Ld. Defence advocate has filed petition on the ground stated their in.

Ld. PP-in charge is present.

To 10-11-2017 for appearance.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri