

SC-58 of 2017(POCSO)

Order dated 10.11.2017

Out of two accused persons, accused Kuldip Kujur on c/b is present.

Another accused Pukar Naik is absent.

None appear for the accused persons.

Ld. PP-in charge is present.

Issue warrant of arrest against accused Pukar Naik.

To 08.01.2018 for appearance & ER of W/A against Pukar Naik.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri