

Sessions Case No.58 of 2017(POCSO)

Order dated 08.01.2018

Out of two accused persons, accused Kuldip Kujur on c/b is absent on repeated call.

None appear for the accused persons.

Hence, W/A against accused Kuldip Kujur.

ER of W/A against accused Pukar Naik is not yet received

To 07-03-2018 for ER of W/A.

Later:

08.01.2018

Accused Kuldip Kujur appears in person by filing late hazira.

The Ld. Advocate on behalf of the accused files one petition praying for recalling the order of W/A passed earlier today.

The earlier order of W/A against the accused is hereby received.

To 07-03-2018 for appearance & ER of W/A against Pukar Naik.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri