

SC- 58 of 2017(POCSO)

Order dated 04.05.2018

Out of 2 accused persons on C/B are present by filing hazira.

Ld. PP in charge is Present.

Charge sheet has already been submit by the copy is ready and the same is served to accused persons.

Issue fresh warrant against accused Pukar Naik.

To 18-06-2018 for appearance & charge and ER of W/A..

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri