

S.C. No. 58 of 2017(POCSO)

Order dated 19.11.2018

The case record is put up today as because the date fixed i.e 17.11.2018 was declared holiday Vide Hon'ble High Court notification No. 4245 G.S. for Jagadhatri Puja

To 05-01-2019 for appearance & ER of W/A.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge  
Mal, Jalpaiguri