

Sessions Case No 58 of 2017(POCSO)

05.01.2019:

Accused Kuldip Kujur on c/b is present by filing hazira.

Ld. Additional PP is present.

No report is received from the concerned P.S. regarding E/R of W/A against accused Pukar Naik

The case is adjourned for the interest of justice.

To 06.02.2019 for production and E/R of W/A.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Mal, Jalpaiguri