

Sessions Case No. 58 of 2017

Order Dated :29.03.2019

Accused Kuldeep Oraon @ Kujur on C/B is present by filing hazira.

No report is received from the concerned P.S regarding ER of W/A against accused Pukar Naik.

The case is adjourned for the interest of Justice.

To 30.05.2019 for appearance & ER of W/A.

Additional Sessions Judge,  
Mal, Jalpaiguri.