

S.C No. 58/2017(POCSO)
CNR NO. WBJP090000822017

Order Dated: 20.01.2023

Today is fixed for ER of W/A against accused Pukar Naik and appearance of
Kuldip Kujur.

Accused Kuldip Kujur is present on call.

No report is received from concerned PS concerning ER of W/A against accused
Pukar Naik.

PO has transferred.

The case is adjourned

Fix 17.04.2023 for appearance of Kuldip Kujur and ER of W/A against
accused Pukar Naik.

Dict. & Correct. By me

A.S.J.

I/c Addl. Sessions Judge, Spl. POCSO
Court, Mal, Jalpaiguri.
ADJ, FTC 2nd Court, Jalpaiguri